NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0762024 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 1/27/2017 4:34:06 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SOUTH WARREN HIGH SCHOOL BAND BOOSTERS, INC.

Company ID: 0762024 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/29/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 1/27/2017 4:34:06 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

SOUTH WARREN HIGH SCHOOL BAND BOOSTERS, INC PO BOX 2608 BOWLING GREEN, KY 42102

Registered Agent Name/Address

TRACEY ESTERS 8140 NASHVILLE ROAD BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104

Current Officers

President TRACEY ESTERS PO BOX 2608 BOWLING GREEN KY 42102 Secretary TERRY POLEN PO BOX 2608 BOWLING GREEN KY 42102

Treasurer SUSAN MCCLOUD & MARISSA SITZ PO BOX 2608 BOWLING GREEN KY 42102

Vice President MATT & SHANNON WARD PO BOX 2608 BOWLING GREEN KY 42102

Directors

Director	TRACEY ESTERS	8140 NASHVILLE ROAD BOWLING GREEN KY 42104
Director	MATT & SHANNON WARD	8140 NASHVILLE ROAD BOWLING GREEN KY 42104
Director	SUSAN MCCLOUD	8140 NASHVILLE ROAD, BOWLING GREEN KY 42104
Director	MARISSA SITZ	8140 NASHVILLE ROAD, BOWLING GREEN KY 42104
Director	TERRY POLEN	8140 NASHVILLE ROAD, BOWLING GREEN KY 42104

Signatures

Signature Susan McCloud Title Treasurer